June 2023 | Danfoss Climate Solutions for cooling
2
Classified as Business
Introduction
Danfoss Cool Update keeps you updated with the latest news on the cooling and industrial products
portfolios from Danfoss Climate Solutions. The content is intended to give a quick overview of core technical
news and  updates in our product portfolio, including links to relevant documentation and more information.

 Alarm monitoring of condenser temperature with compressor stop protection
 Easy to integrate into Danfoss ADAP-KOOL® network
The product ordering codes are listed below
Code number Name
084B4053 EKC 223, 115 V, S/M-Pack
084B4054 EKC 223, 230 V, S/M-Pack
084B4055 EKC 224, 115 V, S/M-Pack
084B4056 EKC 224, 230 V, S/M-Pack
084B4153 EKC 223, 115 V, I-Pack
084B4154 EKC 223, 230 V, I-Pack
084B4155 EKC 224, 115 V, I-Pack
084B4156 EKC 224, 230 V, I-Pack
084B4088 EKA 206 RS485 Adapter, S/M-Pack
084B4188 EKA 206 RS485 Adapter, I-Pack
080N0327 Interface cable for RS-485 adapter, S/M-pack
Connection to front-ends
The RS-485 adapter (EKA 206) allows to integrate the controller on a Modbus fieldbus. EDF/ED3 files are available on
the Food Retail Support Center on the internet.